
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 
 
DESCRIPTION:   SR 789 from Longboat Club Road to SR 64 (Safety Improvements), Manatee & Sarasota Counties 
 
CONTRACT NO.: E1U97   F.P.I.D. NO.: 447896-1-52-01   County(s): Manatee & Sarasota         DATE: 03/28/2022 

 
 

NAME 
 

OFFICE/FIRM 
 

INTERNET ADDRESS 
 
Jhoanna Garces de Beltre 

 
Procurement 

 
Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Benjamin Clayton Design Benjamin.Clayton@dot.state.fl.us 

Brian Blair FDOT Construction Brian.Blair@dot.state.fl.us 

Caitlyn James Procurement Caitlyn.James@dot.state.fl.us 

Casey Taylor FDOT Programming Coordinator Casey.Taylor@dot.state.fl.us 

Dennis Carroll FDOT Utilities Dennis.Carroll@dot.state.fl.us 

Greg Coker Florida Power &Light -Distribution gregory.coker@fpl.com 

Jeanna Dean FDOT Utilities (Consultant Jeanna.dean@dot.state.fl.us 

Jon Sands FDOT Construction Jon.Sands@dot.state.fl.us 

Juan Carrillo FDOT Construction Juan.carrillo@dot.state.fl.us 

Katherine Chinault FDOT M-CORES PM Katherine.Chinault@dot.state.fl.us 

Walter Breuggeman FDOT Traffic Walter.Breuggeman@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton FDOT Utility Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 



Firms   

Brad Foran Lighthouse Engineering w/Ajax Paving Unknown 

Jarrod Nichols Highway Safety Devices Unknown 

Jayson Brown Ajax Paving Industries of Florida jbrown@ajaxpaving.com 

Jim Smith  Highway Safety Devices jims@highwaysafetydevices.com 

Natalie Woody Ajax Paving Industries of Florida nehwoody@ajaxpaving.com 

Robert Rebert Traffic Control Devices LLC r.rebert@tcd-usa.com 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


